VA NATIONAL SUICIDE PREVENTION COORDINATORS

Version Date: May 26, 2011

Suicide Prevention

State |VN Location Station ID Coordinator Comments Phone Fax
AK
20 |Anchorage, AK 463 Doss, Karen 907-257-4824 907-257-6747
AL
7 |Birmingham, AL 521 Pendleton, Sarah cell 205-369-0865 205-933-8101x5559 205-212-3107
Central Alabama, AL (Montogomery,
7 |Tuskegee) 619 Benson, Beverly cell: 334-558-8500 334-727-0550x1-3842 |334-724-6894
7 |Tuscaloosa, AL 679 Beatty, Richard 205-554-2835 205-554-2058
AR
16 |Central Arkansas(Little Rock), AR 598 Taylor, Janean (Veta) 501-257-3094 501-257-2024
16 |Fayetteville, AR 564 |Jackson, Carol 479-444-4044 479-444-5039
call Fayettvnle arter hours (Carol
16 [Mt. Vernon CBOC, MO 564BY |Collings, Diana Jackson -479-444-4044) 417-466-0195 479-587-5857
AZ
18 [Phoenix, AZ 644 Klein, David 602-277-5551x6731 602-212-2119
18 |Tucson, AZ 678 Viles, Louisa 520-792-1450x1-6415 |520-629-4632
18 |Prescott, AZ 649 Phelan, Cheryle 928-445-4860x2705 928-776-6125
CA
21 |[Fresno, CA 570 Basmajian, Susan 559-225-6100x5939 559-241-6684
Palo Alto, CA (Palo Alto, Menlo Park,
21 |San Jose, Monterey, Capitola) 640 MacRae, Fred 650-493-5000x1-63337 |650-852-3422
Palo Alto, CA (Livermore, Modesto,
21 |Sonora, Stockton, Fremont) 640 Shirley, Nadine 925-373-4700x1-35540 |925-449-6525
Northern Calif, CA (Martinez, Fairfield,
21 |Mare Island, Oakland) 612 Wright, Kevin 925-372-2091 925-372-2035
Northern Calif, CA (McCellan, Chico,
21 |Redding, Sacramento) 612 Lial, Janet 916-923-4545 916-923-4556
21 |San Francisco 662 Stalnaker, Mark cell: 415-740-4248 415-221-4810x3142 415-750-6921
22 |Loma Linda, CA 605 Bailey, Antoinette 909-825-7084x3419 909-422-2186



mailto:Karen.Doss@va.gov
mailto:Sarah.Pendleton@va.gov;%20%20brooke.brown@va.gov;%20amy.burks@va.gov
mailto:Beverly.Benson2@va.gov
mailto:richard.beatty2@va.gov
mailto:vhalitmhs%20suicide%20prevention%20program
mailto:carol.jackson3@va.gov;%20michael.wilcox2@va.gov
mailto:diana.collings@va.gov
mailto:David.Klein4@va.gov
mailto:louisa.viles2@va.gov;%20dyna.michel@va.gov
mailto:pre%20suicide%20prevention;%20cheryle.phelan@va.gov
mailto:Susan.Basmajian@va.gov
mailto:v21pal%20spc%20team
mailto:v21pal%20spc%20team
mailto:v21macsuicidepreventionteam@va.gov
mailto:v21macsuicidepreventionteam@va.gov
mailto:v21sfcmentalhealthsuicideprevention@va.gov
mailto:antoinette.bailey2@va.gov

22 |Long Beach, CA 600 Graham, Damisi 562-826-8000x4648 562-826-5386
Los Angeles, CA (Sepulveda OPC,
22 |WestLA) 691 Teicheira, Tana 310-478-3711x43993 310-268-4112
22 |[San Diego, CA 664 Saltz, Paula 858-642-1439 858-642-3404
CcO
Grand Junction, CO(Western
19 |Colorado) 575 Encke, Sonja 970-263-2824 970-256-8905
19 [Denver, CO (Eastern Colorado HCS) 554 Hopman, Tammy 719-553-1093 719-553-1102
CT
1 |Connecticut HCS, CT (West Haven) 689 Pasko, Maureen cell: 203-535-7897 203-932-5711x2550 203-937-4904
DC
5 [Washington DC 688 Toles-Lucas, Patricia pager 202-516-3241 202-745-8000x4999 202-745-8169
DE
4 |Wilimington, DE 460 Johnson, Kent 302-275-5676 302-633-5428
FL (Pensacola FL under MS-VISN 16)
8 |Bay Pines, FL 516 Peloguin, Louise 239-939-3939x6196 239-931-6107
Gainesville, FL(North Florida/South
8 |Georgia HCS) 573 Jervis, Deborah cell:352-538-5628 352-376-1611x6773 352-248-0292
Lake City, FL (North Florida/South
8 |Georgia HCS) 573A4 |Orme, Lori 904-494-2848 352-248-0292
Jacksonville, St. Augustlne and
8 |Jacksonville, FL 573A4 |Orme, Lori St. Mary's GA CBOC's 904-494-2848 904-829-6174
8 [Miami, FL 546 Cartagena, Michelle 305-575-7000x3914 305-575-3413
8 |Orlando, FL (Daytona Beach) 675 Brazell, Myra 407-621-2639 407-621-2671
8 |Tampa, FL 673 James, Leah 813-972-2000x5241 813-903-4814
8 |West Palm Beach, FL 548 Ferreiro, Herenia pager 561-604-0409 561-422-8366 561-422-8282
GA
7 |Augusta, GA 509 Peebles, Scott PhD 706-733-0188x6010 706-731-7190
7 |Atlanta, GA 508 West, Tousha 404-321-6111x1-3527 |404-417-1500
7 |Dublin, GA 557 Grigsby, Donald 478-272-1210x4071 478-277-2857



mailto:vhalon%20suicide%20prevention%20program
mailto:Tana.Teicheira@va.gov
mailto:paula.saltz@va.gov
mailto:Sonja.encke@va.gov
mailto:tammy.hopman@va.gov
mailto:con%20spcvact
mailto:Patricia.Toles@va.gov
mailto:Kent.Johnson2@va.gov
mailto:louise.peloquin@va.gov
mailto:VHANFL%20Suicide%20Prevention
mailto:vhanfl%20suicide%20prevention
mailto:vhanfl%20suicide%20prevention
mailto:Michelle.Cartagena@va.gov
mailto:vhaorlsuicidepreventionteam@va.gov
mailto:leah.james1@va.gov
mailto:vhawpb%20spc
mailto:Scott.Peebles@va.gov
mailto:vhaatgatlantasuicidehotlinenotificationgroup@va.gov
mailto:donald.grigsby@va.gov

HI

21 |Pacific Islands(Honolulu, HI) 459 |Bass, Susan 808-433-1695 808-433-0395
(Central Plains HCS-
1A Integratedw/Nebraska)
Central lowa, (Des Moines, Knoxville,
23 |Fort Dodge, Mason City, Marshaltown) 636A6 |Barnes, Mardelle cell: 515-371-9593 515-699-5761 515-699-5862
lowa City, IA(Galesburg&Quincy IL,
Bettendorf,Coralville,Dubuque, Waterloo
23 |IA) 636A8 |Siniff, Erin 319-338-0581x5868 319-887-4918
ID
20 |Boise, ID 531 Pierce, Mary cell: 208-919-5067 208-422-1000x7517 208-422-1323
IL
11 |Danwville, IL 550 Ellis, Bonnie 217-554-3163 217-554-4815
12 |Hines, IL 578 Blacconiere, Maryann cell-708-878-2206 708-202-2107 708-202-4700
12 |Jesse Brown (Chicago, IL) 537 Langlois, Michelle 312-569-8009 312-569-8083
12 [North Chicago, IL 556 Rimoldi, Greg cell: 847-276-6264 224-610-1816 224-610-3885
15 |Marion, IL 657A5 |Terry, Kim cell: 618-364-2651 618-997-5311x54211 618-993-8149
IN
11 |Fort Wayne, IN (Northern IN HCS) 610A4 [Major, Paula 800-360-8387x75075 765-677-5151
11 [Indianapolis, IN 583 Field, Travis 317-988-3213 317-988-2884
11 |Marion, IN 610 Major, Paula 800-360-8387x75075 765-677-5151
KS
Eastern Kansas, KS(Topeka &
15 |Leavenworth) 589A6 |Ruh, Maureen 785-350-3111x52024 785-350-4483
Wichita, KS (falls under Kansas City,
15 |MO) 589A7 |Deselms, Jason 316-685-2221x53295 316-634-3091
KY
9 |Lexington, KY 596A4 |Roe, Sandra 859-233-4511x3223 859-281-3982
9 |Louisville, KY 603 Kaminer, Barbara pager: 502-478-0249 502-287-4011 502-287-6892
LA
16 |Alexandria, LA 502 Heiman, Linda 318-466-4087 318-483-5123



mailto:v21hon%20suicide%20prevention
mailto:mardelle.barnes@va.gov;%20tyler.patterson@va.gov
mailto:erin.siniff@va.gov
mailto:mary.pierce2@va.gov
mailto:vhadan%20hotline%20referrals
mailto:Maryann.Blacconiere-Gil@va.gov
mailto:Corinne.donley@va.gov;%20dawn.dudek@va.gov;%20michelle.langlois@va.gov
mailto:Gregory.Rimoldi@va.gov
mailto:vhamrnspteam
mailto:Paula.Major@va.gov
mailto:Travis.field2@va.gov
mailto:paula.major@va.gov
mailto:Maureen.Ruh@va.gov
mailto:Jason.Deselms@va.gov
mailto:Sandra.Roe1@va.gov
mailto:Barbara.Kaminer@va.gov
mailto:Linda.Heiman@va.gov

16 |Shreveport, LA 667 |Towry, Linda cell: 318-349-4662 800-863-7441x1-7089 |[318-429-5763

16 |New Orleans, LA 629 Hill, William cell: 504-616-6294 504-571-8265 985-479-6775
MA

1 |Bedford, MA 518 Kline, Brenda 1-800-838-6331x2680 |781-687-3194

1 |Boston (Brockton), MA 523A5 |Young, Chris 774-826-1526 774-826-2815

1 |Boston HCS (JP/West Rox), MA 523 Powers-Lupo, Meredith 857-364-4940 857-364-4408

1 [Northampton. MA 631 |Olejnik, Theodore 413-584-4040x2112 413-582-3073
MD

Baltimore, MD(Maryland HCS, Fort

5 [Howard) 512 |Stonick, Zita pager-410-447-0508 410-605-7268 410-605-7771

5 |Perry Point, MD 512A5 |Jones, Nikole 410-642-2411x5020 410-642-1707
ME

1 [Togus, ME 402 |MacMullan, Peter pager-207-580-6545 207-623-8411x4289 207-623-5791
Ml

11 [Ann Arbor, MI 506 |Rivette, Michele 734-845-5980 734-845-3235

11 [Battle Creek, Ml 515 |Suhuba-Baruti, Tammi 269-966-5600x31044  [269-223-5592

11 |Detroit, Ml 553 |Griffin, Angela 313-576-3345 313-576-1091

11 [Saginaw, MI 655 |Gray, Sharleen 2ND OFFICE EXT. 32555 [989-497-2500x11778  |989-321-4922

12 |lron Mountain, Ml 585 Anastas, Sharon 906-774-3300x32770 906-779-3147
MN

23 |Minneapolis, MN 618 |Fortin, Lindy 612-467-3620 612-467-5971

23 [St. Cloud, MN 656 |End of Horn, Pamela 320-252-1670x6542 320-255-6325
MO

15 [Columbia, MO 589A4 |Crews, Kathryn 573-814-6279 573-814-6492

15 [Kansas City, MO 589 |Durkin, Mary C. (Cherie) 816-861-4700x57346  |816-922-3317

15 |Poplar Bluff, MO 657A4 |Sisco, Casey 573-778-4214 573-778-4156

15 |St Louis, MO 657 Tomory, Jane 314-652-4100x6-6257 |314-289-6557



mailto:linda.towry@va.gov
mailto:William.Hill6@va.gov;%20tira.jones@va.gov
mailto:vhabedspc@va.gov
mailto:Christopher.Young3@va.gov
mailto:meredith.powers.lupo@va.gov
mailto:Theodore.Olejnik@va.gov
mailto:baltimoresuicidepreventionteam@va.gov
mailto:perrypointsuicidepreventionteam@va.gov
mailto:Peter.MacMullan@va.gov
mailto:vhaann%20suicide%20prevention%20team
mailto:vhabac%20battle%20creek%20suicide%20prevention%20team
mailto:angela.griffin2@va.gov;%20beth.sacks@va.gov
mailto:Sharleen.Gray@med.va.gov
mailto:sharon.anastas@va.gov;%20george.wiedenhoeft@va.gov
mailto:vhamin%20suicide%20prevention%20team
mailto:VHASTCSuicidePreventionCoordinators@va.gov
mailto:Kathryn.Crews@va.gov
mailto:Mary.Durkin@va.gov;%20karlene.newsom@va.gov
mailto:popbluff-suicide%20hotline%20consults
mailto:Jane.Tomory@va.gov

MS

16 |Gulf Coast, MS (Biloxi, MS) 520 Newberry, Katherine 228-523-4288 228-523-5405
Pensacola FL, Eglin AFB FL,

16 |Pensacola, FL 520 Newberry, Katherine Panama City FL, Mobile AL 228-523-4288 850-912--2436

16 |Jackson, MS 586 Johnson-Orr, Alfrenette 601-362-4471x3979 601-364-1395
MT

19 |Montana HCS (Fort Harrison) 436 LaFave, Kellie 406-447-6047 406-447-6070
NC

6 |Durham, NC 558 |Cunha, Gary 919-899-6259x1026 919-838-9074

6 |Asheville, NC 637 |Holmes, Melanie 828-298-7911x3155 828-296-4469

6 [|Fayetteville, NC 565 Brogden, Jeremy 910-488-2120x5683 910-822-7034

6 |Salisbury, NC 659 Hauck, Nancy 704-638-9000x2337 704-638-3857
ND

23 [Fargo, ND 437 [Nelson, Clayton 701-232-3241x9-4505 [701-237-2642

(Central Plains HCS-Integrated w/

NE lowa)

23 [Western lowa, Omaha, NE 636 |Tuttle, David 402-346-8800x9-4063 [402-943-5543

23 [Lincoln and Grand Island, NE 636A5 |Wheeler, Colette, RN 402-489-3802x9-6616 |402-486-7872
NH

1 |Manchester, NH 608 Haberski, Loren 603-624-4366x2150 603-629-3244
NJ

3 |New Jersey (East Orange, NJ) 561 Baumwell, Donna 973-676-1000x1-3566 |973-395-7766

3 |New Jersey (Lyons, NJ) 561 Kwasnik, Barbara 973-676-1000x4410 908-604-5273
NM

18 |Albuquerque, NM 501 |Zetervall, Robert 505-265-1711x4894 505-767-6008
NV

21 |Reno, NV (Sierra Nevada HCS) 654 |Wicker, Andrea 775-786-7200x1-1301 |775-326-5751

22 [Las Vegas, NV 593 Clough, Nick 702-429-0476 702-636-3079



mailto:vhabil%20suicide%20prevention
mailto:vhabil%20suicide%20prevention
mailto:vhajac%20suicide%20crisis%20line%20calls
mailto:Kellie.lafave@va.gov;%20tracy.zachmann@va.gov
mailto:Gary.Cunha@va.gov
mailto:vhaash%20suicide%20prevention%20team
mailto:Jeremy.brogden@va.gov
mailto:Nancy.Hauck@va.gov
mailto:Clayton.Nelson@va.gov
mailto:David.Tuttle@va.gov
mailto:Colette.Wheeler@va.gov
mailto:Loren.haberski@va.gov
mailto:vhanjh%20spp
mailto:Barbara.Kwasnik@va.gov
mailto:robert.zettervall@va.gov;%20doreen.siracusano@va.gov
mailto:marlyn.scholl@va.gov;%20andrea.wicker@va.gov
mailto:Nick.Clough@va.gov

NY

2 |Albany, NY 528A8 |Hunter, Joseph 518-626-5329 518-626-5407
2 |Canandaigua, NY 528A5 |Levis, Sarah 585-393-8095 585-393-8329
2 |Bath, NY 528A6 |Aikman, Karen cell: 607-346-7243 607-664-4366 607-664-4320
2 |Buffalo, NY (& Batavia) 528 |Chipps, Joan 716-862-3123 716-862-7329
2 |Syracuse, NY 528A7 |Kornbluth, David 315-425-6580 315-471-0321
3 |Hudson Valley HCS, NY (Montrose) 620 Amato, Joseph cell: 845-629-3431 914-737-4400x2892 914-788-4286
3 |Bronx, NY 526 Kaplan, Judith 718-584-9000x3708 718-741-4703
3 [Manhattan, NY (NY HCS) 630 |Hooberman, Joshua cell: 646-483-2708 212-686-7500x3766 212-951-3336
3 |Northport, NY 632 Olsen, Nancy 631-261-4400x2791 631-754-9350
3 |Brooklyn, NY 630A4 |Branson, Yvette pager: 917-390-0527 718-836-6600x6807 718-630-3621
OH
10 [Cleveland - Brecksville OH 541 |Sack, Kristi 440-526-3030x6947 440-740-2382
10 |[Chillicothe, OH 538 Stark, Ben 740-773-1141x6704 740-772-7063
10 |Cincinnati, OH 539 Bray, MarylLou 513-861-3100x6900 513-487-6679
10 |Columbus, OH 757 |Williams, Bernard 614-257-5425 614-257-5418
10 |Dayton, OH 552 Ingram, Fran 937-268-6511x1849 937-267-3924
OK
16 [Muskogee, OK 623 McNeil, Juli 918-577-3087 918-577-3063
16 |Oklahoma City. OK 635 Celie, Juanita 405-456-4692 405-456-1627
OR
20 [Portland,OR 648 Tell, Robert 503-402-2857 503-402-2830
20 |Roseburg, OR 653 Denny, Colleen 541-677-3112 541-677-3010
20 [White City, OR 692 Arechiga, Cynthia 541-826-2111x3786 541-830-3516
PA
4 |Altoona, PA 503 Gates, Nathan 814-943-8164x7572 814-940-6603



mailto:Joseph.Hunter3@va.gov
mailto:sarah.levis@va.gov
mailto:vhaban%20sp%20hotline
mailto:vhawny%20suicide%20prevention;
mailto:david.kornbluth@va.gov
mailto:vhahvh%20spc
mailto:judith.kaplan@va.gov
mailto:vhanyhsuicih@va.gov
mailto:vhanop%20suicide%20prevention
mailto:vhanyhsuicih@va.gov
mailto:Kristi.Sack@med.va.gov
mailto:Ben.Stark@va.gov
mailto:vhacinhotlinereceivers@va.gov
mailto:Bernard.Williams4@va.gov
mailto:frances.ingram@va.gov
mailto:vhamus%20suicprevstaff
mailto:juanita.celie@va.gov
mailto:vhapor-mhdspc@va.gov
mailto:vharos-suicide%20prevention%20team
mailto:cynthia.arechiga@va.gov;%20matthew.blakeley@va.gov
mailto:Nathan.Gates@va.gov

4 |Butler, PA 529 |Albert, Peter 724-285-2737 724-477-5038
4 |Lebanon, PA 595 Raker, Andrea cell: 717-673-3842 717-272-6621x4366 717-228-6001
4 |Coatesville, PA 542 Hohner, Richard 610-384-7711x6843 610-466-2269
4 |Erie, PA 562 |Kowalski, Kathleen 814-860-2612 814-860-2110
4 |Philadelphia, PA 642 |Roundtree, Iris 215-823-4505 215-823-4558
4  |Pittsburgh, PA 646 Morris, Heather 412-954-4315 412-954-4209
4 |Wilkes-Barre, PA 693 |Morales, Adalberto SPC cell: 570-954-2273  |570-830-7033 570-819-5118
PR
Caribbean HCS (San Juan, PR & St.
8 [Thomas) 672 |Gonzalez-Santos, Rosa |[cell: 787-378-7948 787-641-7582x12190  |787-622-4546
RI
1 [Providence, RI 650 |Johnson, Elizabeth 401-273-7100x3287 401-525-2557
SC
7 |Charleston, SC 534 |DeSantis, Mark 843-789-7844 843-695-6795
7 |Columbia, SC 544 Neumann, Gloria 803-776-4000x1-4313 [803-695-6795
SD
23 |Black Hills HCS, SD 568 |Michals, Cheryl cell: 605-490-0098 605-347-7204
BUS-336-3Z3UPagerz27 OUTOToGIIY
23 |Sioux Falls, SD 438 |Christenson, Janell (Fax to both numbers listed) 605-336-3230x6515 605-373-4138
TN
9 [Mountain Home/Knoxville, TN 621 |Willis, Pam 423-926-1171x2837 423-979-2728
9 [Memphis, TN 614 |Brown, Renee 901-523-8990x1-5873 [901-577-7544
9 |Tennessee Valley(Nashville, TN) 626 Murray, Lesley 615-327-4751x66074 615-873-8281
9 [Tennessee Valley(Murfreeshoro, TN) 626 |Fisher, Paul Ph.D. cell: 615-519-7892 615-519-7892 615-225-4841
TX
16 [Houston, TX 580 |Arnspiger, Brent 713-794-7002 713-794-7811
17 |Bonham, TX (North TX HCS) 549A4 |Atkins, James 903-583-6770 903-583-6226
17 |Fort Worth, TX (North TX HCS) 549 Sanders-King, Joyce 817-730-0114 817-730-0382



mailto:Peter.Albert@va.gov
mailto:andrea.raker@va.gov;%20dwight.klopp@va.gov
mailto:vhacoa%20national%20hotline%20alerts
mailto:kathleen.kowalski@va.gov
mailto:Iris.Roundtree@va.gov
mailto:Heather.morris@va.gov;%20veronica.lucious@va.gov
mailto:adalberto.morales@va.gov;%20denise.carey@va.gov
mailto:Rosa.Gonzalez2@med.va.gov
mailto:VHAPRO%20HOT%20LINE%20CONSULTS
mailto:vhachahotlineconsults@va.gov
mailto:gloria.neumann2@va.gov
mailto:vhaftm%20suicide%20hotline%20consult
mailto:Janell.Christenson@va.gov
mailto:Pamela.Willis@va.gov;%20debra.cohan@va.gov
mailto:Renee.Brown3@va.gov
mailto:Lesley.Murray@med.va.gov;%20paul.fisher3@va.gov
mailto:Paul.Fisher3@va.gov;%20lesley.murray@va.gov
mailto:clifton.arnspiger@va.gov
mailto:James.Atkins@va.gov
mailto:joyce.king1@va.gov

Central Texas, TX (Austin,

17 |Waco,Temple) SPC located in Temple 674 Hauser, Anna 254-563-9864 254-743-0137
17 |Dallas, TX (North Texas HCS) 549 |Bob, Patricia 214-857-0706 214-857-0917
call case mgrs It unable to Iv.
17 |South Texas (San Antonio, TX) 671 Stokes, Larry voicemail 210-617-5300x15824 210-949-3306
18 |Amarillo, TX 504 |Lair, Margaret located at Lubbock CBOC 806-472-3400x*3574# |806-472-3421
18 |El Paso, TX 756 |Sikorski, Brenda cell: 915-227-9174 915-564-6100x6509 915-564-7861
18 |West Texas HCS (Big Spring, TX) 519 |Blackshear, Dealy 432-263-7361x7325 432-264-4878
uT
19 |Salt Lake, UT 660 |Koplin, Michael 801-746-5561x4-6310 |801-746-1237
VA
6 |Richmond, VA 652 Garrison-Dean, Jennifer 804-675-5000x3499 804-675-5678
6 |Salem, VA 658 |Clevinger, Laura 540-982-2463x2512 540-983-1027
6 |Hampton, VA 590 |Allison, Lynne 757-722-9961x1490 757-728-7135
VT
1 |White River Junction, VT 405 Scott, Deborah 802-295-9363x5694 802-296-6365
WA
Penninsula and south of Seattle -
20 |American Lake, WA 663A4 |Haynes, Valerie Western WA 253-583-1727 253-589-4067
South of Canadian border to
20 |Seattle, WA 663 |Holland, Chris Seattle - Western WA 206-277-3456 206-764-2293
20 |[Spokane, WA (Eastern WA) 668 Rossbach, Kurt x6271 for voicemalil 509-434-7288 509-434-7113
20 [Walla Walla, WA (Eastern WA) 687 |Conrad, Delores 509-525-5200x2-6278 [509-526-6236
WI
12 [Milwaukee, WI 695 |Kangas, Gina 414-384-2000x42724  |414-382-5379
12 [Tomah, WI 676 |Routh, Thomas cell: 608-343-8650 608-372-7737 608-372-7754
12 |Madison, WI 607 |Krug, Nancy cell: 608-509-2598(staff only) 608-280-2100 608-280-7292
WV
4 |Clarksburg, WV 540 |Townsend, William 800-733-0512x3549 304-623-7666
5 [Martinsburg, WV 613 Hamilton, April 304-263-0811x3624 304-264-3989



mailto:ctx%20suicide%20prevention%20coordinators
mailto:ntxmhsuicideprevention@va.gov
mailto:Larry.Stokes3@va.gov
mailto:margaret.lair@va.gov
mailto:Brenda.Sikorski@va.gov
mailto:dealy.blackshear@va.gov
mailto:Michael.Koplin@va.gov
mailto:jennifer.garrison-dean@va.gov
mailto:Laura.Clevinger@med.va.gov
mailto:lynne.allison@va.gov
mailto:vhawrjhotlinegrp
mailto:PUG%20Suicide%20Prevention%20Team
mailto:PUG%20Suicide%20Prevention%20Team
mailto:Kurt.Rossbach@va.gov
mailto:delores.conrad@va.gov
mailto:vhamiwsuicidepreventionteam@va.gov
mailto:vhatom%20mh%20spc%20team
mailto:nancy.krug2@va.gov
mailto:William.Townsend2@va.gov
mailto:April.Hamilton@va.gov

6 [Beckley VAMC, WV 517 |Walters, Cheryl J. 304-255-2121x4902 304-256-5483
9 |Huntington, WV 581 Stump, Deanna 304-429-6755x2731 304-429-7562
WY
19 |Sheridan, WY 666 |Pretty On Top, Edgar 307-675-3688 307-675-3639
19 |Cheyenne, WY 442 Rector, Sandra 307-778-7341 307-778-7393
Pl
21 [Manila OPC(Philippine IS) 358 Ronquillo, Eleanor M.D. 011-632-833-4566x5217 [011-632-8334566x4500



mailto:Cheryl.Walters@va.gov;%20judy.smith1a8a57@va.gov;%20russell.martin@va.gov
mailto:VHA%20Huntington%20SPC
mailto:edgar.prettyontop@va.gov
mailto:sandra.rector@va.gov
mailto:Eleanor.Ronquillo@vba.va.gov

